1.

2.

3.

h,

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRl VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 ve: 91 L34
TELEPHONE: LOT4.
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

- (Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETRAM NGuvyEs) VAN THUY

Last Middle First

-

Current Address: 03B ¢V xA VIEN THONG . DO_THAUH MHAN @'\mlkmféj;\mimmr\

TP, RO v MINH
Date of Birth: 09 _ 29 . 1923 Place of Birth: wvieT wAM.

Previous Occupation (before 1975)_ fUTENANT- COLONEL . oHIEE 1) PSYrHI-WAR

(Rank & Position) OF A.R.N.N.

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fram 06 . J4. 35 To j2. 47 - 1980

Years: 5 Months: 6 Days:_ 3
SPONSOR'S NAME: S5 LVON G NG UYEN
Rame
WE ST MW TER, CA Tek -

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Number . Relationship

NAUYEN Vool @ GUYER) BRO THE R

MEWARK  DE 49302

’

L

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

INS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: A4 A5 19%9.




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : yg@uyc e VAN  THUY -
(Listed on page 1)

(ﬁNAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TC

PA.
~ /
NGUYEN Bicn  TRANG 03. 29-4959 | 2audHTER
_,N_e'_uy_’él_@wJH | M3 N & o8 - 25_ 1962 | »AUGHTER
"meuiés‘ NQOC b}éP Co. Ac 49¢ 9 DAV HTER

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

5. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Bangkok, Thailand

Nguiprs Yo M Date: _ (Yo /b  ASS
38 Duog Do Mamk Nhan 7

b Xa Vin T o G Dl

R. Bwh Mhank

T.p M eh Mmh

Request for Documents

Dear: Ngoung Lan 771.««} DOB: )4 &1?6 {23 1v: 23691

We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible
copies of the documents checked below, Do not send originals; do not send us

documents we have not checked.

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE,

(1) One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself
. cnpany—youy,—or—of+——

Fo - IVa“.rnu b Thus
N e m-“),‘y

(Total: copies)

(2) One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu).

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) 1is not
acceptable. Also, if you or any other family member was previously
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended:
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former

spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di).

(3) Copies of pre-1975 govermment identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of
yourself i s.
Fo : N Vo h\mx

(4) Copies of pdst-1975 govermment identity (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan
ggg) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such ID

cards.

NI NN

(5) One copy of the original of your household census book (ho khau).

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to
indicate nearly all pre~1975 civil registries have been preserved.



Note:

(6)

€))

(8)

(9)

(10)

(1)

One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each family
member., Write the name and file (IV) number of each person on the back
of hig/her photo. (Total: photos).

Copies of papers vhich show that you or other family members worked for
the US govermment or for a private US cowmpany.

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or
vere trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship.

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the
Vietnamese government or serving in the Vietnamese military.

Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government.

Copiss of papers which show your position, rank, or function in the
Vietnamege civil service or military.

The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, awards, 1D cards, travel orders, passports, letters of
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from then.

(12)

(13)

One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai)
of .

Other:

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES,

Until vwe receive these documents, we cannot take any further action on your case.

Sincerely,

b5

Orderly Departure Program
131 Soi Tien Siang
Sathorn Tai Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84

(0144f)
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. Domicile

VIET-NAM CONG-HOA
REPUBLIC OF VIST-NAM
REPUBLIQUE DU VIET-NAM

sO THONG-HANH

PASSPORT
PA&ﬂmORt//
./

’r
Tén, ho af.
ot ot prin - i
om et prénoms * _
Quéc- - -
Quécitich .‘ MuLMkmu
Na(iM_all'M

- N %9 ™
N *:;:,,.hgul i
Lieu et date de naissance " .

. ‘\“““’
ot ](;lwlzf\au By

Profassion

Cu-trd
Permanent residence

Gify théng hanhndy gdm c6 44 trang khdng ké frong@la

This passport contains 44 pages without the cover.

. Ce passeport contlent 44 pages non compris la coaverture.

—1

—————
a

VISA

[MM. & NATZ. SERVICE
AGANA, GUAM 122
ADMITTED
JUN 6 1958
CLASS

10

4

-

cm!u NHAN

VISA

AMERICAN - EMBASSY
SAIGON, VIZTNAM

OFFICIAL
NONIMMIGRANT VISA

. ’
Nonimmigrant classificalon ﬂ;

pursvant 22 CFR 41.5,-imm. ond Natity

Ag; Appllcnﬂon ‘No. ¥ S_‘CiAAJZL
Issued on . 94 .
, 3 aj Y]

' hr.ugh'

. opplication ) ¥
jon ot United States ports <.

/ e |
Em No L
Old H US.

I.ocol Cye u;v I plastres
ALI;M#@,M

onsul
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TricH YEU tﬁu 3=
\ 72 tm-n-ehmn sI-qnm . _ : VIET NAM CONG HOA
mncmm . . : . BO QUOC PHONG
| ~HITT 80 §20~4,00 ngay 15.2.65 BO TONG THAM MUU/QLVNCH
! -FG 80 a529/1'm/'rcclvuc!'r-uv/zm ' PHONG TCNG QUAN TRI

ngwl6570c\m‘l‘ongeucm:)-m

-PG 80 3636/'1‘0 crcr/‘l‘c/nv/qr ngay 6.6.70
cua 'rong Cuc Chien-tranh cbiupw,.

-PG 80 lhao/CTT/SKH/NVIB/K ngay 2.7.70
cua Cue ‘l'r\wen-tin.

] . -
QUIET - DINH '

?
cua

TONG THAM MUU TRUONG QUAN-LUC VIET-NAM CONG-HOA
Ke ti ngay 1.8.1970 1
Thisu-Ta HD, NGUYEN-VAN-THSY 5Q.43/300.580 CNQS.E410

: thuoc 'l'nl&!g Chl-bny Tham-mia dude tai nhgp nganh ‘l'ruyen-
e tinvathven—cmcndltthuoequyonm-dnngmmcrnmn
* tin, theo don xin.-
KBC.4.002, ngiy 23 thang 7 nam 1970
I Pai-Tudng cAo-vm.nEu
ROI - NHAN 3- TOQMMQLVRH
- Truding Chletmy Thi eu-Tudng uwxﬁt-vm-muu
- Cuc N tin Than—mfi rhan-nm-tnmaom.
: (ky ten va dong dan)

" ds thi-hanh "
- Cge An-ninh Quan-doi

D - m/-vr/mu- . i
o - Phong 1 ‘ T
| = TCTVe TCQH o -
. ~TTHSCN - T e
S SAO Y BAN CHANH

. KBCA 310, ngdy 29 = 7 - 1970
, :.Zé'ﬁkﬁgn&m mumx-mo-nq

Chl-huy—'l‘nw Trudng Ghl-huy va Than-ia
2
il uuv\w'?i & Ncuf& N (alalicton

: _"-";_ ‘:‘ o :I-’ 7N - e Than. - it czm- ”9
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C_ DEPLQMA A

United States Army Signel School

, CAPTAIN NGUYEN VAN THUY
ARMY OF THE REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

ig atwarded this Diploma in vecognition of
habing guccegsfully completed the

ASSOCIATE ’SIGNAL OFFICER ADVANCED COURSE

In tegtimonp tohereof and by bictue of authority vested in us
by the Department of the Armyp, we bereﬁp affix our gignatures and
the seal of the ®nited étates Army Signal School at Fort
Monmouth, Netw Fergey

Colonei, Signol Corps
Director
Officers’ Deportment

Brigadier General, USA
19 September 1958 Comman dant

FMSC Form 59467E (Reploces ** * “orm 5967 which moy be vsed until exhausted)
1 Feb 58 Army-Ft Monmouth NJ-MON 503-58

-




GIAM-BOC TRUNG-TAM HUAN-LUYEN CAN-BO AP CHIEN-LUQC

Chiéu s&c lgnh s8 I1/TTP ~ ngdy 5 théng 2 ném 1962
Sy vu lénh s8 592/NV — ngay 12 théng 6 ném 1962

CHUNG NHAN
Orep Veguyth. s Yty sink los. 7&%’% _______ cn, eI
rgay o2J. g (228 i e Ftan. B Blan' FHEA TR ark it T
i e Loie Hooin by Coon b S, Gl o e H—_
& chiic i Coae Nie boic Dhtng pSHact Lo5 PBisrn - Ho

B o L H LIES. . LG RO- K. LTE3

Ngay -2 _ thdng.. .« ___ n&m 1963

\

R v AT VR L O



NAM - PHAN VIET-NAM CONG-HOA
pd-THANH SAIGON
_ H - TICH
Téa Hanh-Chénh Quén_Ba, —_—

S6 higw — 7787
g

N&m mot ngan chin tram sdu muqi._(lg_éﬁ.).__....___

TRICH-LUC BO KHAI SANH

Tén, ho dira nhd . Nguyén-lutmg-si
Phai. ‘Nam )
Béy thang mﬁoi nam mﬁt,péan
Ngdy sanh chin trdm sau muoi 7 gio I5 |
Ve % |
Noi sanh . Saigon 45 Truong-tan-Buu |

Tén, ho ngudi Cha

- ,
Nguy’én—van-Thuy

Tudi.

%
Ba muoci bay

Ngh&-nghiép.

[ 4
5i quan

Noi cu-ngu .

Gladinh cu xa DS-thanh-Nhin

Tén, ho nguoi Me.

Nguy'én-thi -Huy

Tubi . . . . « e

Hai muoi chin

Ngh&-nghiép .

N1 trg

Noi ce-ngy . .,

Gladjnh cu xa D8-thanh-Nhin

Vg chinh hay thit.

Vg chg.nh

Saigon, ngiy 8__ than

TRICH-LUC Y BON CHANH :

TL. QUAN-TRUONG @UAN.___3

NGUYEN-PHUOC HOA

Lam tai Saigon, ngay —IX thdng IQ nim 199

K.6

7 nim 196_8_
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- g INTERNATIONAL . |
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> [RESCUE [3420
wwv - COMMITTEE, INC. :

“voge 1801 WEST 17TH STREET ® SANTA ANA,CA 82706-2392 @ (714) 853-6912

Date: 10 Jan 1990

Anne Convery, JVAR for ODP
Consular Section - VPU

P.0. Box 58

U.S. Embassy

APO San Francisco 96346 )

IV 27691
SUBJECT: Affidavit of Relapionship for: Nguyen VAn Thuy (4)

Dear Ms. Convery:

Enclosed is the ODP Affidavit of RElationship, together with
supporting documents for Name: Nguyen Van Thuy

Address: 3 B Duong Do Thanh Nhan ;
Binh THanh District, Ho Chi MInh CIty,
Vietnam

Smeitted by: Nguyen Luong Si
Address:

» CA

Please assign an IV number to this file and advise which additional ;
documents are required. 2

Yours very truly,

ALICIA COOPER
Director

AC: deh

Encl: BC for US anchor
Re-Ed camp release paper

cc: IRC - NY
Anchor Relative

Baryh b LI [ IRT] Correva Hong Kong Abatioge Mpdiid Mogadnhe  Mantres! Mucy? #orn  Peshanm Rome  Tiestr  Veeans

Contnbutions 1c. the Intgrnatiung’ Resr ue Commitier 87¢ tar Beout Iible



21071

IV NO.

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM
. AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIONSHIP
to be completed by relative/friend in USA

1
YOUR NAME _ Nguyen Luong Si YOUR ALIEN STAIUS IS:
DATE OF BIRM Oct 7, 1960 U.S. CITIZEN [} Number:
PLACE OF BIRTH Saigon, Vietnam PERMANENT RESIDENT [ | A#
ADDRESS IN USA _ ___ REFUGEE [ ] A#__70 995 949
Westminste,r CA DATE OF ENTRY INTO UsA 03 /15" / B8
FROM WHICH COUNTRY? Thailand
TELEPHONE NO. (HOME)_ ____ VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE NOW
(WORK) IN CONTACT I.R.C.
11 INFORMATION ON APPLICANTS IN VIETNAM
Important:

* The Principal Applicant(P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered for US entry.
Nguyen Van Thuy

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.)
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 3 B Duong Do Thanh Nhan, Binh Thanh District

HAVE YOU FILBD IMMIGRANT VISA PETITIONS? X CATEGORY?
DATE AND PLACE OF FILING
DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO x_ NUMBER?

I AM THE: HUSBAND [ ] WIFE[ | PARENT[ | CHILD BROTHER [ | SISTER [}

OTHER OF THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT.
(Specify)

List below the persons to be considered for admission tc the United States. In the
column MS (marital.status) indicate married (M), divorced (D), widowed (W), ot
single (S).

. NAME DATE PLACE FEX MS || RELATION ADDRESS
In Vietnamese Order OF BIRTH )JOF BIRTH TO B.A.

. ] mo/da/yr | | [[Principal

1, Nguyen Van Thuy 0Y 2% 23 | HaNoi M1 W| Applicant see above
2. Nguyen Bich Trang / /59| SAigon ' F | S| daughter

3. Nguyen Quynh Huong / /62 |SAigon I F | S| daughter

4. Nguyen Ngoc Diep / /69 Saigon | F | S| daughter

5. /7

6. /_/

7. / /

8. / /

9 / /
10. / /
1. /_/
12. / _/ .
13. / / '
14. / / |

siblialiual hetdUy ChamiTibe
TAIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY HE,REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.

N . a . o
vadiae fild, UA T wutdded

ODP-A 11/83



— Page 4
vil VIME GOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERVICE -

If the Principal Appli.cant or any_acconpanying relative worked for the Vietnamese
Government or served in the Vietnamese military prior to 1975, please complete this
section.

NAME OF PERSON Nguyen Van Thuy

MINISTRY OR MILITARY UNIT Devense TITLE OR RANK

PLACE FROM T0

JOB DESCRIPTION

LIST ANY AWARDS, COMMENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FROM THE U.S. GOVERNMENT:

DID YOUR RELATIVES WORK CLOSELY WITH AMERICANS? YES [:l NO D IF YES,
PLEASE DESCRIBE:
NAMES/RANKS OF ANY AMERICAN ADVISORS

VIII ) RE-EDUCATION

DID THE PRINCIPAL APPLICANT OR ANY ACCOMPANYING RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDUCATION?
YES NO

NAME  Nguyen VAu Thuy DURATION from 1975 to Oct, 1980

NAME DURATION from to

Ix REMARKS

Are there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives'
eligibility?

IF MORE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABOUT ANY OF THE
ITEMS REQUESTED ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET
TO BE ATTACHED TO THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF MORE THAT ONE FAMILY
MEMBER WORKED FOR THE U.S. GOVERNMENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENTT.

1|

NOTARIZATION

1 swear that the above information is true. I understand that any false statement
ould jeopardize my immigration status in the United States.

e
—

e Subscribed and sworn to me

51gn;£uze of Appli

——

nc this 10th  day of Jun , 1990

et

Z

Signature of Notary

N
e E ey )

- !"'My‘cbmnission expires:t Mar 1993

)

SEAL OF NOTARY i o, 070 roiie

VIS

NOTE: If you are a refugee or Permanent Resident Alien, please attach a copy of
your I-94 (refugee) or I-151/I-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the
completed affidavit. Do not photocopy your Naturalization Certificate.

THIS FORM IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE.

OhP-A 163
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(oF rpritoNER NGuyenN VAN THUY )



November 15 - 1989

Mrs. Khuc Minh Tho
P.O. Box 5435 Arlington
V.A. 22205 - 0635

Respect to: Mrs. Khuc Minh Tho

I undersigned Si Luong Nguyen to inform you that my father
was a soldier before 1975. He was a lieutenant-colonel, he
worked as a chief in Psycho-war of A.R.V.N. After 1975, he
was caught by the Communist and he had to go in re-education
camp for six years. Now, he was released and he is still
living in Viet Nam.

I was his son and I am living in California. I just came
here but I heard you are representative about the prisoners
in politic in Viet Nam.

So I give you all documents of my father and I wish you help
me to set my father'documents as soon as possible.

I wish you and your family have good health.
Respectfully,

S

Si Nguyen



¢ BEPL(DMA N

United States Armp Signel School

. CAPTAIN NGUYEN VAN THUY
ARMY OF THE REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

ig atwarded this MDiploma in recognition of
habing successtully completed the

ASSOCIATE SIGNAL OFFICER ADVANCED COURSE

Fn testimony tohereof and by virtue of authority bested in ug
by the Department of the Armp, we bzreilp affix our gignatures and
the seal of the ®nited %tatcs Army Signal School at Fort
Monmouth, Netw Fersey

CS?%‘%;‘W ALoreadd 10 CGolin.

Colonel, Signol Corps
Director
Officers’ Department

/ ’ W——-«-—.« / —_——
Brigadier General, USA :
19 September 1958 Comman dant

FMSC Form 5967E {Reploces == * “orm 5967 which may be vsed until exhousted)
1 Feb 58 Army-Ft Monmouth, NJ-MON 503-58

-




GIAM-BOC TRUNG-TAM HUAN-LUYEN CAN-BO AP CHIEN-LUQC
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NAM - PHAN
Do-nmm SAIGON
Toa Hénb-Chdnh Qo¢n Ba
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VIET-NAM

CONG-HOA -

TRICH-LUC BO KHAL

HO - TICH

SANH

Nam mot ngon chin tram sév mu'al _(19_60.)__&

Tén, ho dira nho . Nguyt‘an-lmng-Si
Phai. ‘Nam -

' Bay thang muoi nam mqt ngan
Ngay sanh

chin tram sau mucl 7 gio )

Noi sanh |, .

Saigon 45 Trucmg-tan-Buu

. ,
Tén, ho nguoi Cha Nguy’én-van-Thuy
3
Tudl. Ba muol bay
Ngh&-nghiép. Si quan
Noi cu-ngu . Gladinh cu xa Dé-thanh-rman

Tén, ho ngudoi Me.

N gwén-th; =Huy

Tudi. . . . . . .

Hai muoi chin

Nghe-nghitp. . .

N§i trg

Noi cu-ngy . . .

Gladinh cw xa D8-thanh-Nhin

L V¢ chanh bay thit,

Vg ch:;.nh

Lam tgi Saigon, ngay Il thaog JQ nim 199

TRICH-LUC Y BON CHANH : K.6
nim 196_8.

Saigon, ngay—— 8 thang__ 7
TL. QUAN-TRUONG

—— .-
O WIET T -.,H,
By nas i
S rASy Goan. 90;

et e
—
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EMBASSY OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
Bangkok, Thailand

Date: AT /Q' ﬂfr
Do Thank Nhon /

G Xa o Vs an{ . G Dwl.
R. Bk Thamk
T.p H G Wmh

Request for Documents

Dear: NMW Van M‘ DOB: )4 &1,6 g3 1V: )}6?1

We need the following documents to complete your file. Please send us clear, legible
coples of the documents checked below. Do not send originals; do not send us

documents we have not checked.

BE SURE TO MARK ALL PAPERS WITH THE FILE NUMBER (IV NUMBER) WRITTEN ABOVE,

(1)

(2)

(3

(4)

NELSEAN

(5)

One copy of the original birth certificate (giay khai sinh) of yourself
cmpany youy, or—efi——

Fo - hhywﬂrnu ;grt v

(Total: copies)

One copy of the original of your marriage certificate (giay hon thu).

(Note: A cohabitation certificate (chung chi song chuong) is not
acceptable., Also, if you or any other family member was previously
married, we need evidence that the previous marriage was lawfully ended:
one copy of the death certificate (giay chung tu) of the former
spouse(s), or one copy of the divorce decree (giay ly di).

Copies of pre~1975 government identity (ID) cards (the can cuoc) of
yourself s.

de : N Van 7‘\“2;

Copies of pést-1975 govermment identity (ID) cards (giay chung minh nhan
dan) of yourself and of all family members who have been issued such ID
cards,

One copy of the original of your household cemsus book (ho khau).

NOTE: (1-5) Birth and marriage certificates and other documents are available from
the local authorities. Please go to the authorities who keep the original
records and request official copies. We have received enough documents to
indicate nearly all pre-1975 civil registries have been preserved.



Note:

(7)

(8)

(9

(10)
(1)

One original, individual photograph of yourself and of each family
member. Write the name and file (1IV) number of each person on the dack
of his/her photo. (Total: photos).

Copies of papers vhich show that you or other family members worked for
the US govermment or for a private US company.

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members studied or
wvere trained in the US, or in another country under US sponsorship.

Copies of papers which show that you or other family members worked
closely with US officials or US programs while working for the
Vietnamese govermment or serving in the Vietnamese military.

Copies of certificates or awards received from the US government,

Copies of papers which show your poeition, rank, or function in the
Vietnamese civil service or military.

The papers requested in items 7 to 11 can be personnel actions, payroll slips,
certificates, awards, 1D cards, travel orders, passports, letters of
commendation, or similar documents. Also send the names of American
supervisors or advisors, or copies of any letters you have received from thes.

(12)

(13)

One copy of the reeducation release certificate (giay ra trai)
of .

Other:

PLEASE KEEP US INFORMED OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES.

Until we receive these documents, we cannot take any further action om your case.

Sincerely,

b,

Orderly Departure Program
131 Soi Tien Siang
Sathorn Tai Road

Bangkok 10120, Thailand

ODP-D/Cat 2/3 8/84

(0144f)
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BO TONG THAM MUU/QLVNCH
PHONG TONG QUAN TRI
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-Phongl

SAO Y BAN CHANH
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QUYET - DINH

?
cua

TONG THAM MUU TRUDNG QUAN-LUC VIET-KAM CONG-HOA
Ke ti ngay 1.8.1970 @

Thisu-Td HD, NGUYEN-VAN-THSY 5Q.4,3/300.580 CNQS.6410
thuoe 'rn:ang chl-my Than-ma dude tal nhgp ngu:h Truynn—
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a1
KBC.4 002, ngay 23 thang 7 nam 1979
I Pai-Tuong cm-vu-vml
To:g Tham—mn Tr\lmg QLVNCH
Thi eu~-Tudng umxiu-vm-mu
le—tm BO '!TH.
(ky ten va dong dan)

= KBCee 310, m;ar 29 - 7 - 1970
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